
Start Late
Reg

Event Buy-in Reg
Fee

GTE Clock Chips Format

Wednesday 20th Dec

19:00 21:15   Christmas Opener     £50 £10 - 20 30,000 +1RE

19:30 21:45 � � �P�L�O&Ä�[�8�]� � � � � £50 £10 - 15 30,000 +1RE

Thursday 21st Dec

19:00 21:15   Traditional Turbo     £50 £10 - 15 30,000 +1RE

Friday 22nd Dec

19:00 21:15   Christmas KO     £100 £20 - 20 50,000 +1RE

21:00 23:15   High Roller Sat: 5 Seats GTD     £35 £5 £2,800 15 20,000 1RL/RE

Saturday 23rd Dec

16:00 18:45   Holiday High Roller [KO]     £500 £60 - 25 100,000 RE

16:00 18:15   Deck The Deepstack     £100 £20 - 20 50,000 +1RE

19:00 21:15   Christmas Cup Sat: 5 Seats GTD  
  

£34 £6 £1,250 15 20,000 RE

Tuesday 26th Dec

17:00 19:15   Boxing Day Special     £100 £20 - 20 30,000 +1RE

Wednesday 27th Dec

17:00 19:15   Merry Mix Max [NLHE]     £100 £20 - 20 30,000 +1RE

Thursday 28th Dec

16:00 18:45   Festive Five Hundred [High Roller]
    

£500 £60 - 25 100,000 RE

17:00 19:15   Festive Freezeout     £75 £15 - 20 30,000 F/O

Friday 29th Dec

16:00 18:15 � � �C�h�r�i�s�t�m�a�s� �S�h�i�e�l�dØ=Þáþ�� � � � � £100 £20 - 20 50,000 +1RE

19:00 21:15   Christmas Cup Sat: 5 Seats GTD  
  

£34 £6 £1,250 15 20,000 RE

Saturday 30th Dec

13:00 17:30 � � �D�T�D� �C�h�r�i�s�t�m�a�s� �C�u�p� Ø<ßÆ� � � � � £220 £30 - 30 50,000 +1RE

18:00 20:15 � � �F�r�o�s�t�y�'�s� �F�r�e�e�z�e�o�u�t� 'Dþ�� � � � � £75 £15 - 20 30,000 F/O

Monday 1st Jan

17:00 19:15 � � �N�e�w� �Y�e�a�r� �K�n�o�c�k�o�u�t� Ø<ß‰� � � � � £100 £20 - 20 30,000 +1RE

20:00 22:15   UKPC Satellite: 5 Seats GTD     £56 £9 £2,800 15 20,000 RE


